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PUMP IDENTIFICATION CODE

80 DML V 2,25

2,2

3,7

5,5

7,5

11
 50 HZ

OUTPUT DIAMETER

15

22

 MODEL

80

100

150

VORTEX

Model DML -DMLV
Features: 

Applications: 

DML - DMLV

SUBMERSIBLE SEWAGE PUMP

SPECIFICATIONS

PUMP

MOTOR

ACCESSORIES      
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DML - DMLV

SUBMERSIBLE SEWAGE PUMP

PERFORMANCE CHART

80DML 80DMLV

100DML 100DMLV

150DML
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SUBMERSIBLE SEWAGE PUMP

DML - DMLV

PERFORMANCES TABLE 80DML

          Model                        P
2
                  Q = Capacity

   [l/min] 0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400 1600

 [kW] [HP] [m3/h] 0 12 24 36 48 60 72 84 96

                  H = Total manometric head in meters

PERFORMANCES TABLE 80DMLV

          Model                          P
2
                                              Q = Capacity

   [l/min] 0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400

 [kW] [HP] [m3/h] 0 12 24 36 48 60 72 84

             H = Total manometric head in meters

PERFORMANCES TABLE 100DML

          Model                 P
2
                  Q = Capacity

   [l/min] 0 500 1000 1300 1600 1900 2200 2400 2500

 [kW] [HP] [m3/h] 0 30 60 78 96 114 132 144 150

                  H = Total manometric head in meters

PERFORMANCES TABLE 150DML

          Model                      P
2
                  Q = Capacity

   [l/min]   0 1000 2000 2500 3000 3400 4000 4500 5000 5500

 [kW] [HP] [m3/h]   0 60 120 150 180 204 240 270 300 330

               H = Total manometric head in meters

PERFORMANCES TABLE 100DMLV

          Model                     P
2
                  Q = Capacity

   [l/min] 0 600 800 1000 1200 1400 1700 2000 2400 2800

 [kW] [HP] [m3/h] 0 36 48 60 72 84 102 120 144 168

                H = Total manometric head in meters
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DIMENSIONS DML - DMLV

DIMENSIONS TABLE DMLV

DIMENSIONS TABLE DML

DML - DMLV

SUBMERSIBLE SEWAGE PUMP

Model
Dimensions [mm]

DA [kW]
DF A B C D E F H J L1 L2 [kg]

Weight

Model
Dimensions [mm] Weight

DA [kW] DF A B C D E F H J L1 L2 [kg]
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QUICK DISCHARGE CONNECTOR

LS 

LL 

LM 

LL 

                        Size              Applicable Model
     
 QDC Discharge Discharge QDC Volute

 Model Flange elbow Body Flange DS DVS DLW/C DL DML 

  Ø Ø Ø Ø

 
LS50

LM50

LM65

LM80

LL80

LL100

LL125

LL150

LL250

LL300


